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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 53 H CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET MATHIEU 24:59.116

2 49 H PRUVOST SYLVERE RANCHIN EMMANUEL 25:05.790

3 52 H GACHET BASTIEN GACHET JEREMIE 25:14.340

4 36 H STRAPPAZZON THOMAS COLONEL TIMOTHEE 27:00.450

5 35 H ROUX GATIEN BOURCEY NICOLAS 27:06.784

6 42 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 27:35.652

7 25 H BUAT RICHARD GACHET NICOLAS 27:39.259

8 29 H MARTIN DAVID SERAMOUR REMY 28:02.995

9 11 H ROUX JEAN MARC ROUX STEPHEN 28:48.441

10 32 H MUGNIER LOIC JACQUET GREGORY 29:00.338

11 47 H RIO FRANCK PERRIN CONFORT DIDIER 29:09.644

12 43 M AVBER ALEX FORTINA VALERIE 29:42.421

13 30 M BLANDEL ANTOINE MARGERITE ANAIS 29:51.239

14 27 H DELOBEL ARSENE GADDI LOUIS 30:15.534

15 41 H TERRAY ANTOINE DABE JEAN MICHEL 30:21.805

16 39 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 30:39.342

17 38 H PERRUCHION FRANCK TAVERNIER ANTOINE 30:43.353

18 54 H VAN MARC MACCHIADO ANTONIO 30:52.926

19 31 H TREUIL PHILIPPE FOUQUERAY BERTRAND 30:55.576

20 28 M BOUDIN GILLES DONZEL AMANDINE 31:26.567

21 40 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 31:44.177

22 26 M JEAN MARC PINOT PERRINE 31:56.258

23 34 M SCLAVO STEPHANE BERRAHO KATHYA 32:22.374

24 37 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 32:34.091

25 33 M DIEMAND ANDREAS DIEMAND PATRICIA 32:37.565

26 46 H ZANELLI MARC REVIL MICHEL 32:56.385

27 16 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 33:32.125

28 51 M HUDRY PHILIPPE VERMAST TIFFANY 33:34.264

29 44 D BEGHEIN MARINE SOCQUET CLERC MARINA 34:01.344

30 50 D FOULET MOREAU LAURIANE FABRY CATHY 35:40.513

31 48 M COLAS STEPHANIE COLAS JEROME 36:40.420

32 45 D MARIN LAMELET NATHALIE AUBERT JULIE 36:51.208

33 24 D JACQUIER BRIGITTE VANOPSLAGH SYLVIE 39:52.124
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 12 +12 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE STEPHEN QUENTIN 14:34.928

2 19 +12 SOCQUET JACKY LACHEB KENZA 15:16.014

3 13 +12 TAUVRON JUSTIN DUPERTHUY MAELLE 15:44.397

4 18 +12 PINTRE FLAVIO ASTAY LEO 15:44.896

5 2 +12 SEJALON ANTOINE PAILLE AMAURY 15:55.299

6 5 +12 LISCI ADRIEN BALBO PAUL 16:03.496

7 9 -12 DUCREY CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 16:32.280

8 7 +12 ERRARD ANOUK OLLIER AXEL 16:35.076

9 14 +12 CORREIA JOHN HENNIAUX ANTOINE 16:37.372

10 23 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY BALAUD ADRIEN 16:46.457

11 6 +12 HORELLOU LAETITIA RUI ADRIEN 16:54.874

12 3 +12 PEILLEX CANDICDE MOLLARD EMILIE 17:17.198

13 1 +12 DODARD LILIAN DAKIN DANI 17:44.175

14 8 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 17:50.465

15 20 +12 TAUVRON LUCIE GAUTHIER PERRINE 17:54.229

16 21 +12 COULET ARIELLE COULET ESTELLE 18:21.425

17 4 -12 CASSIN GAUTHIER BERTHAU DIMITRI 18:22.214

18 10 -12 BERNARD LUCIE GROSSET FLAVIEN 18:22.923

19 15 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAX YANN 18:36.461

20 22 -12 COONEY LAUCHLAN LOMAN MOY 18:41.224

21 17 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE 21:37.631
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

  D  

1 16 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 33:32.125

2 44 D BEGHEIN MARINE SOCQUET CLERC MARINA 34:01.344

3 50 D FOULET MOREAU LAURIANE FABRY CATHY 35:40.513

4 45 D MARIN LAMELET NATHALIE AUBERT JULIE 36:51.208

5 24 D JACQUIER BRIGITTE VANOPSLAGH SYLVIE 39:52.124

  H  

1 53 H CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET MATHIEU 24:59.116

2 49 H PRUVOST SYLVERE RANCHIN EMMANUEL 25:05.790

3 52 H GACHET BASTIEN GACHET JEREMIE 25:14.340

4 36 H STRAPPAZZON THOMAS COLONEL TIMOTHEE 27:00.450

5 35 H ROUX GATIEN BOURCEY NICOLAS 27:06.784

6 42 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 27:35.652

7 25 H BUAT RICHARD GACHET NICOLAS 27:39.259

8 29 H MARTIN DAVID SERAMOUR REMY 28:02.995

9 11 H ROUX JEAN MARC ROUX STEPHEN 28:48.441

10 32 H MUGNIER LOIC JACQUET GREGORY 29:00.338

11 47 H RIO FRANCK PERRIN CONFORT DIDIER 29:09.644

12 27 H DELOBEL ARSENE GADDI LOUIS 30:15.534

13 41 H TERRAY ANTOINE DABE JEAN MICHEL 30:21.805

14 38 H PERRUCHION FRANCK TAVERNIER ANTOINE 30:43.353

15 54 H VAN MARC MACCHIADO ANTONIO 30:52.926

16 31 H TREUIL PHILIPPE FOUQUERAY BERTRAND 30:55.576

17 40 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 31:44.177

18 37 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 32:34.091

19 46 H ZANELLI MARC REVIL MICHEL 32:56.385

  M  

1 43 M AVBER ALEX FORTINA VALERIE 29:42.421

2 30 M BLANDEL ANTOINE MARGERITE ANAIS 29:51.239

3 39 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 30:39.342

4 28 M BOUDIN GILLES DONZEL AMANDINE 31:26.567

5 26 M JEAN MARC PINOT PERRINE 31:56.258

6 34 M SCLAVO STEPHANE BERRAHO KATHYA 32:22.374

7 33 M DIEMAND ANDREAS DIEMAND PATRICIA 32:37.565

8 51 M HUDRY PHILIPPE VERMAST TIFFANY 33:34.264

9 48 M COLAS STEPHANIE COLAS JEROME 36:40.420
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

  +12  

1 12 +12 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE STEPHEN QUENTIN 14:34.928

2 19 +12 SOCQUET JACKY LACHEB KENZA 15:16.014

3 13 +12 TAUVRON JUSTIN DUPERTHUY MAELLE 15:44.397

4 18 +12 PINTRE FLAVIO ASTAY LEO 15:44.896

5 2 +12 SEJALON ANTOINE PAILLE AMAURY 15:55.299

6 5 +12 LISCI ADRIEN BALBO PAUL 16:03.496

7 7 +12 ERRARD ANOUK OLLIER AXEL 16:35.076

8 14 +12 CORREIA JOHN HENNIAUX ANTOINE 16:37.372

9 6 +12 HORELLOU LAETITIA RUI ADRIEN 16:54.874

10 3 +12 PEILLEX CANDICDE MOLLARD EMILIE 17:17.198

11 1 +12 DODARD LILIAN DAKIN DANI 17:44.175

12 8 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 17:50.465

13 20 +12 TAUVRON LUCIE GAUTHIER PERRINE 17:54.229

14 21 +12 COULET ARIELLE COULET ESTELLE 18:21.425

  -12  

1 9 -12 DUCREY CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 16:32.280

2 23 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY BALAUD ADRIEN 16:46.457

3 4 -12 CASSIN GAUTHIER BERTHAU DIMITRI 18:22.214

4 10 -12 BERNARD LUCIE GROSSET FLAVIEN 18:22.923

5 15 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAX YANN 18:36.461

6 22 -12 COONEY LAUCHLAN LOMAN MOY 18:41.224

7 17 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE 21:37.631


